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Admission Data 2020-22 batch admitted Studens list of Departement of Education and Training (D.EL.Ed.)

Roll Number Enrollment

20DPEDOO1HY
20DPEDO02HY
20DPEDOO3HY
20DPEDO004HY
20DPEDOOSHY
20DPEDOO6HY
20DPEDOO7HY
20DPEDOOSHY
20DPEDOO9HY
20DPEDOI10OHY
20DPEDO11HY
20DPEDOI12HY
20DPEDO13HY
20DPEDO14HY
20DPEDO15HY
20DPEDO16HY
20DPEDO17HY
20DPEDO18HY
20DPEDO19HY
20DPEDO20HY
20DPEDO21HY
20DPEDO022HY
20DPEDO023HY
20DPEDO024HY
20DPEDO025HY
20DPEDO26HY
20DPEDO27HY
20DPEDO28HY
20DPEDO029HY
20DPEDO30HY
20DPEDO31HY

A200053
A200054
A200055
A200302
A200056
A200057
A200058
A200059
A200060
A200303
A200061
A200062
A200063
A200064
A200065
A200066
A200067
A200068
A200069
A200070
A200071
A200072
A200073
A200074
A200075
A200076
A200077
A200078
A200079
A200304
A200080

Name
SAHAR FATIMA
SHAWANA PARVEEN
NEHE PARWEEN
MD SHAMSE KAMIL
SHAHEEN PRAVEEN
NEHA PERWEEN
MD SAMIR
MD AKHLAQUR RAHMAN
MD AFSARE AZAM
SAQIB IQBAL
MD SAID ALAM
ABDUR RAHMAN
YASMIN PERWEEN
TAMANNA PERWEEN
GUFRANA TABASSUM
SAJDA KHATOON
GULAFSHAN HASAN
KOUSER BEGUM
AZMATH BEGUM
HAJERA FATHIMA
NAMERA SAMREN
SABA NAZNEEN
AFIFA FATIMA
MADHAR BEE
SAZIA FATMI
HOMA NAZ
BIBI FATMA
MD KASHIF
SHABNAM IQUBAL
MD SHAMIM AHMAD
MD SIMTULRAS ALAM

Father Name
MD SALAH UDDIN
MD AZMER UDDIN
MD SHAMSUZZOHA
SAJID HUSSAIN
MD NAYEEM ANSARI
SALIMUDDIN ANSARI
MD SAJID
ABDUL RAHMAN
MD AFAQUE ALAM
AZAM IQBAL
MD MUSA
MD FAZLUR RAHMAN
MD SALAHUDDIN
MD ISTIYAK ALAM
ABDUR RAZZAQUE
MD WAIJID
MD AINUL HASAN KHAN
MOHAMMED AKBAR
MD JAFAR
ABDUL NAYEEM
MOHAMMED PASHA
GULAM RABBANI
MD MUJAHID HUSSAIN
SHAIK JEELANI
MD WARIS
MD MANZAR ALAM
MD MANJAR ALAM
MD FIROZ ALAM
MATIN AHAMAD ANSARI
MD WASI AHMAD
MD SHAKIL AHMAD

Gender
F

F
F
M
F
F
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
M
M

DOB
6/1/2001
5/28/2003
4/4/2003
12/15/2002
2/11/2002
5/11/2001
12/25/2002
5/10/2002
4/9/1999
3/7/2003
2/3/2001
3/5/1997
3/17/1999
2/24/2002
1/5/1997
1/6/1997
12/17/1997
2/12/1998
7/29/2001
2/20/2002
6/7/2002
2/5/2003
5/17/2003
6/12/2003
2/22/2002
4/2/2000
11/2/2001
1/1/2002
7/28/2003
6/5/2002
3/1/2001

Permanent State

Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Bihar
Telangana
Telangana
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar

Category
OBC
OBC
OBC

General
OBC
OBC

General

General
OBC

General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

General

General

General

General

General
OBC

General

General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

General

General
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Admission Data 2020-22 batch admitted Studens list of Departement of Education and Training (D.EL.Ed.)

Roll Number Enrollment

20DPEDO32HY
20DPEDO33HY
20DPEDO35HY
20DPEDO36HY
20DPEDO37HY
20DPEDO38HY
20DPEDO39HY
20DPEDO40HY
20DPEDO041HY
20DPEDO042HY
20DPEDO043HY
20DPEDO044HY
20DPEDO045HY
20DPEDO0O46HY
20DPEDO047HY
20DPEDO048HY
20DPEDO049HY
20DPEDOSOHY
20DPEDOS1HY
20DPEDO5S2HY
20DPEDOS3HY
20DPEDO54HY
20DPEDOSSHY
20DPEDOS6HY
20DPEDOS7HY
20DPEDOS8HY
20DPEDO60HY
20DPEDO61HY
20DPEDO062HY
20DPEDO63HY
20DPEDO064HY

A200081
A200082
A200084
A200085
A200086
A200087
A200088
A200089
A200090
A200091
A200092
A200093
A200094
A200095
A200096
A200097
A200098
A200099
A200100
A200101
A200102
A200103
A200104
A200105
A200106
A200305
A200839
A200840
A200841
A200842
A200843

Name
MARUF REZA
MD ASIF ALAM
ANJALI BEGUM
ASLIMA BEGUM
ABDUS SAMAD
SUITI BEGUM
MD MERAIJ
MD AFROZ ALAM
YASMEEN MUSTAFA
GUL CHAMAN
VIRENDRA KUMAR
LUBNA JABIN
MEER AWES
MASOOM REZA
MD SHALIM ANWAR
TASNEEM KAUSHER
AJMAT JAHAN
MD ZAID ALAM
MD RAGHIB ASHRAF
MD DILSHAD
FARHAN ZAFAR
MOHAMMAD KASHIF
SHAIK ABDUL KALEEM
MD YAZDAN RAHI
SAHIL ALAM
REDA BATOOL FATMA
MUBARAK HUSSAIN
ABU SHAMA
SADAF AFREEN
MD AMAN
MD SHAHBAZ ALAM

Father Name
ABDUR RAZZAQUE
MD FAIYAZ ALAM
MD MOKIM
MD TASIRUDDIN
ABDUL KARIM
MD HAMIDUR RAHMAN
MD IMTEYAZ ALAM
MD ASLAM
MUSTAFA
MAQUSOOD ALAM
SOHAN LAL
MD MAQTOOR ALAM
MEER MUSTAQUE
FAZLUL BARI
MD ARIF
IMTEYAZ ALAM
BADIUJJAMA
MD AYUB
MD MOIN UDDIN
MAQUBUL HUSSAIN
ZAFAR ALAM
ABDUR RAHMAN
SHAIK ABDUL KAREEM
MARGUB ALAM
AFAQUE ALAM
MD IRFAN ALAM
AZIMUDDIN
MOHAMMAD ANWARUL H/
MD RAHBARUL ISLAM
MD SAIYYAD
MD NAIYER ALAM

Gender
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DOB
4/2/2003
1/12/1995
12/5/2001
2/3/1999
3/4/1996
2/2/2000
8/4/1999
8/15/2001
7/24/1997
7/25/2000
6/30/2000
3/5/1999
8/2/2002
3/3/2003
9/6/2002
8/5/2002
2/28/1999
4/10/1999

1/5/1997
5/5/2001
1/1/1997
8/1/2002
5/5/2003
12/25/1998
6/11/1999
4/12/2002
12/13/2002
1/1/2003
11/15/2002
8/28/2001
5/15/1996

Permanent State
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar

West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Rajastha
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Uttar Pradesh
Telangana
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar

Category
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

General
OBC
General
OBC
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
General
General
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Admission Data 2020-22 batch admitted Studens list of Departement of Education and Training (D.EL.Ed.)

Roll Number Enrollment

20DPEDO65HY
20DPEDO66HY
20DPEDO67HY
20DPEDO68HY
20DPEDO69HY
20DPEDO70HY
20DPEDO71HY
20DPEDO72HY
20DPEDO73HY
20DPEDO74HY
20DPEDO75HY
20DPEDO76HY
20DPEDO77HY
20DPEDO78HY
20DPEDO79HY
20DPEDOSOHY
20DPEDOS1HY
20DPEDO82HY
20DPEDOS3HY
20DPEDO84HY
20DPEDO8SHY
20DPEDOS6HY
20DPEDOS7HY
20DPEDOSSHY
20DPEDOSOHY
20DPEDO90HY
20DPEDO91HY
20DPEDO092HY
20DPEDO093HY
20DPED094HY
20DPEDO95HY

A200844
A200845
A200846
A200847
A200848
A200849
A200850
A200851
A200852
A200853
A200854
A200855
A200856
A200857
A200858
A200859
A200860
A200912
A200913
A200914
A200915
A200916
A200917
A201298
A201299
A201300
A201301
A201302
A201303
A201304
A201305

Name
SAQUIB ALIM
MOHD IBRAHIM
MD ADIL KHAN
BABLI BABLI
DARAKSHAN BEGUM
MD SHADAB ALAM
MD TABREJ ALAM
JAHANA ZIYA
SUHANA KAZEMEEN
MD NAQUIB ALAM
MARIYAM TABASSUM
MD SULTAN
MD KHUSHBASH ALAM
KAYNAT SHARAFAT
ASIF JAWED
SADAF AALIYA
MD RIYAJ
SAADAT HASAN
SEEMA SHAMSI
NAHIDA PARWEEN
NIYAMATI KHATOON
MD MUNAZIR HUSSIAN
MD ATHAR ALAM
MD SARTAJ ALAM
MD HASIBUR RAHMAN
MD NADEEM ASHRAF
KASHISH ABER
MD ASHIQUE
NISHA PARWEEN
MD FAISAL
MD NAIYAR ALAM

Father Name
MD ALIMU DDIN
MOHD OMER
MD HALIM KHAN
MD QUAISHER ALAM
MD QASIM
MD ZAINUDDIN
MD YOUNUS ANSARI
MD MUKHTAR SHAH
MOHD KHAJA PASHA
ABDUR RAQUIB
MD AMIRUDDIN
MD SERAJ UDDIN
MD SHAHID
MD SHARAFAT HUSSAIN
SK JAWED ALAM
MD NAUSHAD ALAM
MD MANJUR ALAM
MD NURUL HUSSAIN
MD AIYYUB ALAM
MD ISRAIL
QUARI GULAM SARWER
MD ALI HASAN
FAQUEER MOHAMMAD
MD MUSHTAQUE ALAM
MD IDRIS ANSARI
MD NAIYAR ALAM
MD ABRARUL HODA
MD ILYAS MANSOORI
NIYAZ AHMAD
MD SABIR HUSAIN
MUZAFFRUL

Gender
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DOB
9/15/2002
7/7/2003
2/11/1997
3/16/2002
7/31/2002
3/4/1996
5/9/1997
3/16/2002
12/25/2002
6/16/1998
6/25/2000
2/10/2002
4/9/2002
11/27/2001
2/4/1997
8/29/2002
7/26/2002
11/22/1998
3/4/2002
2/10/2001
12/16/2001
8/18/2001
9/5/2002
2/28/2002
6/4/1996
5/20/2002
10/28/1997
1/1/2001
1/10/2001
6/10/1998
7/5/1999

Permanent State

Bihar
Telangana
Bihar
Bihar
Telangana
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Telangana
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
West Bengal
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar

Category
OBC
General
General
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
General
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
General
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94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Admission Data 2020-22 batch admitted Studens list of Departement of Education and Training (D.EL.Ed.)

Roll Number Enrollment

20DPED096HY
20DPEDO97HY
20DPEDO98HY
20DPEDO99HY
20DPED100HY
20DPED101HY
20DPED102HY
20DPED103HY
20DPED104HY
20DPED105SHY

A201306
A201307
A201308
A201309
A201310
A201311
A201312
A201313
A201333
A201414

Name Father Name
SHADAB ALAM MD SAMSHAD ALAM
SAISTA MATIN LATE ABDUL MATIN
SYED SADAF ALMAS SYED MANSOOR ALISHAH
MD SARWAR ALAM MD SARFUL
MD SAMIR ANSARI MD ANSAR ALAM
AMBER WASEEM MOHTASEMD QUAISER
FARHAN KAUSAR MD ZAFAR
MD JAWED MD SHAMSHER ALI
MD ZAHID ABDUL WAHAB
MD RAGHIB JAMAL MD JAMAL UDDIN

Gender
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DOB
1/23/2002
5/10/2001

7/9/2003
3/10/2000
1/1/2003
4/15/2002
6/16/2002
3/31/2001
4/1/1999
5/3/2001

Permanent State
West Bengal
Bihar
Andhra Pradesh
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar

Category
General
OBC
General
General
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC



